
Rankin School District 98
13716 5th Street    Pekin, IL  61554
School Phone: 309-346-3182      Fax:      Email: amclaughlin@rankin98.org

Superintendent
Dr. Matt Gordon

Principal/Athletic Director
April McLaughlin
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Ron Uselton

Athletic Director
April McLaughlin

Junior High Track (Coed)
Spring 2024-2025

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Mar. 27 Multiple Teams Rankin School District 98  4:30PM
Monday Apr. 07 @ Central J.H. School

(Multiple Teams)
EastSide Centre 3:05 PM 4:30PM

Thursday Apr. 10 Multiple Teams Rankin School District 98  4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 22 @ Blessed Sacrament-

Morton (Conference Meet
@ East Side)

EastSide Centre  TBA

Thursday Apr. 24 @ Tremont School
(Multiple Teams)

Tremont School 3:20 PM 4:30PM

Monday Apr. 28 @ Illini Central Jr/Sr High
School (Multiple Teams)

Illini Central Jr/Sr High
School

2:40 PM 4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 29 @ Midwest Central Middle
School (Multiple Teams)

Midwest Central Middle
School

2:55 PM 4:15PM

Thursday May. 01 @ St. Patrick-Washington
(County Meet -
Washington High School)

Washington High School 11:15 PM 1:00PM

Saturday May. 03 @ Broadmoor Junior High
School (Multiple Teams)

Pekin High School 8:00AM 9:00AM

Monday May. 05 Multiple Teams Rankin School District 98  4:30PM
Saturday May. 10 @ OPEN (Sectional -

Metamora High School)
OPEN  10:00AM

Friday May. 16 @ OPEN (State Day 1) EastSide Centre  TBA
Saturday May. 17 @ OPEN (State Day 2) EastSide Centre  TBA
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